
DATE Day TIME Field HOME Away Location DATE Day TIME Field HOME Away Location

Week 1

8-Sep Monday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 3 vs Montgomery 2 Troy 11-Sep Thursday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 1 vs Montgomery 3 Troy

Week 2
9/15 or 9/16 9/17 or 9/18

Anson 1 vs Anson 2 Anson Anson 3 vs Anson 1 Anson
15-Sep Monday 6:00 PM 1 South Stanly vs. Anson 3 Norwood Anson 2 vs. South Stanly Anson

NS Will vs NS Clay Richfield NS Jonathan vs NS Will Richfield
Bye NS Jonathan Bye NS Clay

6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 3 vs Montgomery 1 Troy 18-Sep Thursday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 1 vs Montgomery 2

Week 3
9/22 or 9/23 9/25 or 9/26

22-Sep Monday Anson 3 vs Anson 2 Anson Anson 2 vs NS Will Anson
23-Sep Tuesday 6:00 PM 1 Anson 3 vs Montgomery 3 Norwood Anson 1 vs NS Clay Anson

NS Clay vs NS Jonathan Richfield NS Jonathan vs South Stanly Richfield
6:00 PM Lowe Warner Montgomery 1 vs South Stanly Troy 25-Sep Thursday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 2 vs Montgomery 3 Troy
7:15 PM Lowe Warner Montgomery 2 vs Anson 1 Troy

Bye NS Will

Week 4
9/29 or 9/30 10/2 or 10/3

29-Sep Monday 6:00 PM 1 Anson 1 vs Montgomery 1 Norwood Anson 1 vs NS Jonathan Anson
29-Sep Monday 7:30 PM 1 South Stanly vs Montgomery 2 Norwood Anson 3 vs NS Will Anson

NS Jonathan vs Anson 3 Richfield NS Clay vs Anson 2 Richfield
NS Clay vs NS Will Richfield Bye South Stanly

6:00 PM Montgomery 3 vs Anson 2 Troy 2-Oct Thursday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 3 vs Montgomery 1 Troy

Week 5
10/6 or 10/7 10/9 or 10/10

Anson 2 vs Anson 3 Anson Anson 1 vs Anson 3 Anson
Anson 2 vs Anson 1 Anson NS Jonathan vs NS Clay Richfield

6-Oct Monday 6:00 PM 1 South Stanly vs NS Clay Norwood NS Will vs South Stanly Richfield
NS Will vs NS Jonathan Richfield 9-Oct 6:00 PM Lowe Warner Montgomery 2 vs Montgomery 1 Troy

6-Oct Monday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 1 vs Montgomery 3 Troy

Week 6
10/13 or 10/14 10/16 or 10/17

Anson 2 vs NS Jonathan Anson Anson 3 vs Anson 2 Anson
13-Oct Monday 6:00 PM 1 South Stanly vs Anson 1 Norwood 16-Oct Thursday 6:00 PM 1 South Stanly vs NS Jonathan Norwood
14-Oct Tuesday NS Will vs Anson 1 Richfield NS Will vs NS Clay Richfield

NS Clay vs Anson 3 Richfield
3-Oct Monday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 2 vs Montgomery 1 Troy 10/15/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Selby Montgomery 3 vs Montgomery 2 Troy
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